8 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4,#05-25 PREMIER @ KAKI BUKIT SINGAPORE 415875

GRACE AUTO LEASING Date:
201723238H

Singapore 415875

Final Bill For Vehicle : SJN1784Y TOYOTA VIOS 

Descriptions AMOUNT

Lump Sum repair cost as recommended by $5,300.00
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD

Total $5,300.00
GST 7% $371.00

Grand Total $5,671.00

S/ DLRS : FIVE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SEVENTY ONE  ONLY

INVOICE

18th July 22
8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 GST Reg.No:
#05-25 Premier @ Kaki Bukit

Accident date: 11th APRIL 2022